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Samuel Mikulak1 22 U.S.O.T.C. 29.00014.700
5.600
9.100

14.300
5.600
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shane Wiskus2 20 Univ Minnesota 28.550T 14.550

5.600
8.950

14.000
5.600
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Akash Modi2 27 Stanford 28.550T 14.350

5.800
8.550

14.200
5.800
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Allan Bower4 1 Univ Oklahoma 28.25014.150

5.400
8.750

14.100
5.400
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sean Melton5 49 Ohio State 28.05014.100

5.300
8.800

13.950
5.300
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christopher Stephenson6 8 Univ Nebraska 27.90013.900

5.200
8.700

14.000
5.400
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Robert Neff7 21 Stanford 27.70013.850

5.500
8.450

-0.100

13.850
5.500
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Riley Loos8 66 Technique 27.55013.800

5.200
8.600

13.750
5.200
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle King9 15 Univ Nebraska 27.400T 13.850

5.500
8.350

13.550
5.500
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex Powarzynski9 38 Univ Oklahoma 27.400T 13.900

5.500
8.400

13.500
5.500
8.100

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sean Neighbarger11 35 Ohio State 27.25013.400

5.400
8.300

-0.300

13.850
5.500
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Griffin Kehler12 69 Univ Nebraska 27.10013.750

5.200
8.550

13.350
5.200
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Marvin Kimble13 28 Salto Gym 26.95013.600
5.400
8.300

-0.100

13.350
5.400
8.050

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Donothan Bailey14 3 U.S.O.T.C. 26.90013.850

5.700
8.150

13.050
5.600
7.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Grant Breckenridge15 19 Stanford 26.60013.200

4.000
9.200

13.400
4.000
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dylan Ellsworth16 23 Univ Iowa 26.50013.650

4.900
8.750

12.850
4.900
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kanji Oyama17 36 U.S.O.T.C. 26.15013.400

5.600
7.800

12.750
5.600
7.350

-0.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alec Yoder18 7 Ohio State 26.050T 13.250

5.000
8.250

12.800
5.200
7.900

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shaun Herzog18 68 Univ Minnesota 26.050T 12.350

5.400
6.950

13.700
5.800
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kiwan Watts20 43 Arizona State 25.90012.450

5.100
7.350

13.450
5.500
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adrian De Los Angeles21 48 U.S.O.T.C. 25.85012.650

5.400
7.850

-0.600

13.200
5.200
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tristan Duran22 24 Univ Minnesota 25.75012.550

5.300
7.250

13.200
5.400
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Johnny Jacobson23 57 Univ Illinois 23.65010.600

4.700
5.900

13.050
5.100
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Yul Moldauer24 4 Univ Oklahoma 14.70014.700

5.800
8.900

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Alex Diab25 30 Univ Illinois 13.60013.600
5.800
7.800

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Stephen Nedoroscik26 6 Penn State 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brandon Ngai26 11 Univ Illinois 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alexander Naddour26 17 USA Youth Fitness 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Alec Yoder1 7 Ohio State 29.95014.850
6.200
8.650

15.100
6.200
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Samuel Mikulak2 22 U.S.O.T.C. 29.50014.650

5.900
8.750

14.850
5.900
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brandon Ngai3 11 Univ Illinois 29.05014.650

5.900
8.750

14.400
5.800
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Stephen Nedoroscik4 6 Penn State 28.70013.900

5.400
8.500

14.800
5.800
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alexander Naddour5 17 USA Youth Fitness 28.60015.300

6.400
8.900

13.300
6.400
6.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Allan Bower6 1 Univ Oklahoma 28.35014.100

6.100
8.000

14.250
6.100
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Yul Moldauer7 4 Univ Oklahoma 28.25014.200

5.400
8.800

14.050
5.500
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Donothan Bailey8 3 U.S.O.T.C. 28.20014.200

6.000
8.200

14.000
6.000
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Robert Neff9 21 Stanford 27.70014.200

5.900
8.300

13.500
5.900
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Akash Modi10 27 Stanford 27.55013.800

5.900
7.900

13.750
5.900
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Marvin Kimble11 28 Salto Gym 27.50013.900

6.300
7.600

13.600
6.300
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kanji Oyama12 36 U.S.O.T.C. 26.75012.950

5.200
7.750

13.800
5.400
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Kiwan Watts13 43 Arizona State 26.10012.900
4.900
8.000

13.200
4.900
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christopher Stephenson14 8 Univ Nebraska 25.950T 13.000

4.700
8.300

12.950
4.700
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Grant Breckenridge14 19 Stanford 25.950T 13.000

4.500
8.500

12.950
4.500
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tristan Duran16 24 Univ Minnesota 25.40012.700

4.700
8.000

12.700
5.000
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sean Melton17 49 Ohio State 25.300T 13.700

5.400
8.300

11.600
5.100
6.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adrian De Los Angeles17 48 U.S.O.T.C. 25.300T 13.150

5.500
7.650

12.150
5.400
6.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shane Wiskus19 20 Univ Minnesota 25.20012.600

5.300
7.300

12.600
5.200
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Riley Loos20 66 Technique 25.05012.350

4.400
7.950

12.700
4.400
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex Powarzynski21 38 Univ Oklahoma 24.60012.500

4.700
7.800

12.100
4.700
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle King22 15 Univ Nebraska 24.45011.450

5.100
6.350

13.000
5.100
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dylan Ellsworth23 23 Univ Iowa 23.65012.050

4.300
7.750

11.600
4.200
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Griffin Kehler24 69 Univ Nebraska 23.60011.800

4.100
7.700

11.800
4.200
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



#1 = 2018 Winter Cup Finals: 100%
#2 = 2018 Winter Cup Prelims: 100%

2018 Winter Cup Finals
Event Results - Multi
Feb 17, 2018

Page: 3
Printed: 2/17/2018 9:29 PM

Men / SR / All
Session: 3

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Shaun Herzog25 68 Univ Minnesota 21.20010.700
3.300
7.400

10.500
3.700
6.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Johnny Jacobson26 57 Univ Illinois 12.0500.000

0.000
0.000

12.050
3.800
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex Diab27 30 Univ Illinois 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sean Neighbarger27 35 Ohio State 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



#1 = 2018 Winter Cup Finals: 100%
#2 = 2018 Winter Cup Prelims: 100%

2018 Winter Cup Finals
Event Results - Multi
Feb 17, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/17/2018 9:29 PM

Men / SR / All
Session: 3

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Sean Melton1 49 Ohio State 28.70014.550
5.800
8.750

14.150
5.800
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex Diab2 30 Univ Illinois 28.55014.150

5.700
8.450

14.400
5.700
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alexander Naddour3 17 USA Youth Fitness 28.40014.000

5.800
8.200

14.400
5.800
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Marvin Kimble4 28 Salto Gym 27.95014.200

5.900
8.300

13.750
5.900
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Donothan Bailey5 3 U.S.O.T.C. 26.85013.600

5.600
8.000

13.250
5.500
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shane Wiskus6 20 Univ Minnesota 26.80013.400

4.900
8.500

13.400
4.900
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kanji Oyama7 36 U.S.O.T.C. 26.650T 13.600

5.400
8.200

13.050
5.400
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alec Yoder7 7 Ohio State 26.650T 13.150

5.300
7.850

13.500
5.500
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Samuel Mikulak9 22 U.S.O.T.C. 26.600T 13.500

5.700
7.800

13.100
5.700
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Akash Modi9 27 Stanford 26.600T 13.500

5.400
8.100

13.100
5.400
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Allan Bower9 1 Univ Oklahoma 26.600T 13.200

5.400
7.800

13.400
5.100
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex Powarzynski12 38 Univ Oklahoma 26.55013.300

5.200
8.100

13.250
5.200
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Dylan Ellsworth13 23 Univ Iowa 26.50013.200
4.900
8.300

13.300
4.900
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kiwan Watts14 43 Arizona State 26.40012.800

4.700
8.100

13.600
4.900
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Grant Breckenridge15 19 Stanford 26.25013.300

4.300
9.000

12.950
4.300
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Riley Loos16 66 Technique 26.15013.000

4.200
8.800

13.150
4.200
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Robert Neff17 21 Stanford 26.05013.150

4.900
8.250

12.900
4.900
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tristan Duran18 24 Univ Minnesota 25.70013.050

4.600
8.450

12.650
4.600
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shaun Herzog19 68 Univ Minnesota 25.50013.350

4.500
8.850

12.150
4.500
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sean Neighbarger20 35 Ohio State 25.30012.650

4.500
8.150

12.650
4.500
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Johnny Jacobson21 57 Univ Illinois 25.15012.550

4.500
8.050

12.600
4.800
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Yul Moldauer22 4 Univ Oklahoma 14.20014.200

5.700
8.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Griffin Kehler23 69 Univ Nebraska 12.55012.550

4.200
8.350

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adrian De Los Angeles24 48 U.S.O.T.C. 12.45012.450

4.600
7.850

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Stephen Nedoroscik25 6 Penn State 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christopher Stephenson25 8 Univ Nebraska 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brandon Ngai25 11 Univ Illinois 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle King25 15 Univ Nebraska 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Marvin Kimble1 28 Salto Gym 29.40014.700
5.600
9.100

14.700
5.600
9.200

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kanji Oyama2 36 U.S.O.T.C. 29.05014.600

5.200
9.400

14.450
5.200
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adrian De Los Angeles3 48 U.S.O.T.C. 29.00014.650

5.200
9.450

14.350
5.200
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Donothan Bailey4 3 U.S.O.T.C. 28.80014.450

5.200
9.250

14.350
5.200
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sean Neighbarger5 35 Ohio State 28.75014.550

5.200
9.350

14.200
5.200
9.100

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shaun Herzog6 68 Univ Minnesota 28.50013.900

5.200
8.700

14.600
5.200
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle King7 15 Univ Nebraska 28.400T 14.350

5.200
9.250

-0.100

14.050
5.200
8.950

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Akash Modi7 27 Stanford 28.400T 14.300

5.200
9.200

-0.100

14.100
5.200
9.000

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Allan Bower7 1 Univ Oklahoma 28.400T 14.150

5.200
8.950

14.250
5.200
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Robert Neff10 21 Stanford 28.150T 14.000

4.800
9.200

14.150
5.200
9.050

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex Powarzynski10 38 Univ Oklahoma 28.150T 13.700

5.200
8.800

-0.300

14.450
5.200
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kiwan Watts12 43 Arizona State 27.90014.050

4.800
9.250

13.850
4.800
9.150

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Alec Yoder13 7 Ohio State 27.85013.900
4.800
9.100

13.950
4.800
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sean Melton14 49 Ohio State 27.80013.450

5.200
8.250

14.350
5.200
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Riley Loos15 66 Technique 27.65013.800

5.200
8.600

13.850
5.200
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dylan Ellsworth16 23 Univ Iowa 27.350T 14.300

5.200
9.100

13.050
5.200
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tristan Duran16 24 Univ Minnesota 27.350T 13.600

4.800
8.900

-0.100

13.750
4.800
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Samuel Mikulak18 22 U.S.O.T.C. 27.20013.550

4.400
9.150

13.650
4.400
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shane Wiskus19 20 Univ Minnesota 27.15013.000

5.200
8.100

-0.300

14.150
5.200
9.050

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Griffin Kehler20 69 Univ Nebraska 27.00013.500

4.400
9.100

13.500
4.400
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Johnny Jacobson21 57 Univ Illinois 26.90013.050

4.800
8.250

13.850
4.800
9.150

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Grant Breckenridge22 19 Stanford 26.75013.400

4.000
9.400

13.350
4.000
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Yul Moldauer23 4 Univ Oklahoma 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Stephen Nedoroscik23 6 Penn State 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Christopher Stephenson23 8 Univ Nebraska 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brandon Ngai23 11 Univ Illinois 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alexander Naddour23 17 USA Youth Fitness 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex Diab23 30 Univ Illinois 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Samuel Mikulak1 22 U.S.O.T.C. 30.65015.200
6.300
8.900

15.450
6.300
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Akash Modi2 27 Stanford 28.050T 14.050

6.100
7.950

14.000
6.100
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alec Yoder2 7 Ohio State 28.050T 14.150

5.000
9.150

13.900
5.000
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Grant Breckenridge4 19 Stanford 27.95013.550

5.400
8.150

14.400
5.400
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shane Wiskus5 20 Univ Minnesota 27.80014.000

5.700
8.300

13.800
5.700
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Allan Bower6 1 Univ Oklahoma 27.750T 13.850

5.600
8.250

13.900
5.600
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sean Melton6 49 Ohio State 27.750T 13.550

5.300
8.250

14.200
5.300
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Marvin Kimble8 28 Salto Gym 27.400T 13.350

5.900
7.450

14.050
5.900
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kanji Oyama8 36 U.S.O.T.C. 27.400T 13.500

5.700
7.800

13.900
5.700
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tristan Duran10 24 Univ Minnesota 27.20013.650

5.600
8.050

13.550
5.600
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Donothan Bailey11 3 U.S.O.T.C. 27.10013.550

5.900
7.650

13.550
5.900
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex Powarzynski12 38 Univ Oklahoma 26.950T 13.050

5.500
7.550

13.900
5.500
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Johnny Jacobson12 57 Univ Illinois 26.950T 13.700
5.500
8.200

13.250
5.500
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adrian De Los Angeles14 48 U.S.O.T.C. 26.70013.450

5.500
7.950

13.250
5.500
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Robert Neff15 21 Stanford 26.60013.350

5.300
8.050

13.250
5.300
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shaun Herzog16 68 Univ Minnesota 26.25013.200

5.300
7.900

13.050
5.300
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christopher Stephenson17 8 Univ Nebraska 26.20012.650

4.800
7.850

13.550
5.000
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kiwan Watts18 43 Arizona State 26.15012.850

5.200
7.650

13.300
5.200
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sean Neighbarger19 35 Ohio State 26.10012.650

4.900
7.750

13.450
4.900
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Griffin Kehler20 69 Univ Nebraska 25.05012.650

5.000
7.650

12.400
4.900
7.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dylan Ellsworth21 23 Univ Iowa 24.40011.900

5.000
7.200

-0.300

12.500
5.000
7.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Riley Loos22 66 Technique 24.00011.950

4.600
7.350

12.050
4.300
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle King23 15 Univ Nebraska 11.70011.700

4.900
6.800

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Yul Moldauer24 4 Univ Oklahoma 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Stephen Nedoroscik24 6 Penn State 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brandon Ngai24 11 Univ Illinois 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alexander Naddour24 17 USA Youth Fitness 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex Diab24 30 Univ Illinois 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Samuel Mikulak1 22 U.S.O.T.C. 29.55014.700
6.100
8.600

14.850
6.100
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Grant Breckenridge2 19 Stanford 27.65013.900

5.700
8.200

13.750
5.700
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Robert Neff3 21 Stanford 27.55014.150

5.900
8.250

13.400
5.700
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shane Wiskus4 20 Univ Minnesota 27.40014.150

5.300
8.850

13.250
5.300
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Marvin Kimble5 28 Salto Gym 27.35013.750

6.300
7.450

13.600
6.300
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sean Melton6 49 Ohio State 27.20013.500

5.000
8.500

13.700
5.000
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Akash Modi7 27 Stanford 26.75013.350

5.800
7.550

13.400
5.900
7.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shaun Herzog8 68 Univ Minnesota 26.30013.200

5.000
8.200

13.100
5.000
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Allan Bower9 1 Univ Oklahoma 26.25013.150

5.300
7.850

13.100
4.900
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alec Yoder10 7 Ohio State 26.15013.100

5.200
7.900

13.050
5.200
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kanji Oyama11 36 U.S.O.T.C. 26.10013.550

4.800
8.750

12.550
4.700
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Griffin Kehler12 69 Univ Nebraska 26.05013.000

4.900
8.100

13.050
4.800
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Donothan Bailey13 3 U.S.O.T.C. 25.70013.400
5.400
8.000

12.300
5.400
6.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Riley Loos14 66 Technique 25.40012.700

3.900
8.800

12.700
4.000
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle King15 15 Univ Nebraska 25.20012.600

4.500
8.100

12.600
4.500
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kiwan Watts16 43 Arizona State 25.100T 12.600

4.700
7.900

12.500
4.700
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adrian De Los Angeles16 48 U.S.O.T.C. 25.100T 12.350

5.100
7.250

12.750
5.100
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex Powarzynski18 38 Univ Oklahoma 24.70012.200

5.000
7.200

12.500
4.700
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tristan Duran19 24 Univ Minnesota 24.30012.550

5.700
6.850

11.750
5.400
6.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sean Neighbarger20 35 Ohio State 24.20012.200

4.500
7.700

12.000
4.500
7.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dylan Ellsworth21 23 Univ Iowa 23.95012.450

4.500
7.950

11.500
4.500
7.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Johnny Jacobson22 57 Univ Illinois 21.10010.000

4.000
6.000

11.100
4.500
6.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex Diab23 30 Univ Illinois 12.20012.200

4.900
7.300

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Yul Moldauer24 4 Univ Oklahoma 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



#1 = 2018 Winter Cup Finals: 100%
#2 = 2018 Winter Cup Prelims: 100%

2018 Winter Cup Finals
Event Results - Multi
Feb 17, 2018

Page: 3
Printed: 2/17/2018 9:29 PM

Men / SR / All
Session: 3

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Stephen Nedoroscik24 6 Penn State 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christopher Stephenson24 8 Univ Nebraska 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brandon Ngai24 11 Univ Illinois 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alexander Naddour24 17 USA Youth Fitness 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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